NTN  EC-6006ZZ  deep  groove
ball bearings
NTN  EC-6006ZZ  deep  groove  ball  bearings  manufacturer  and
global supplier of reliable ball and roller … NTN EC-6006ZZ
deep groove ball bearings 400x600x148 Size (mm) Industries
Products Manufacturing & Engineering and Agricultural Bearings
designed to meet the unique requirements of 400 Bore Diameter
(mm) our targeted industries.
Size (mm) 400x600x148
Bore Diameter (mm) 400
Outer Diameter (mm) 600
Width (mm) 148
d 400 mm
D 600 mm
Ew 548 mm
B 148 mm
C 148 mm
r min. 5 mm
da min. 420 mm
Da min 552 mm
Da max. 580 mm
ra max. 4 mm
Weight 146 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 2030 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 4140 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 700 r/min
Bearing No. NN3080
r(min) 5
Cr 2550
C0r 4140
Cu 414
Grease lub. 700
Oil lub. 850
Fw –
da(min) 420
da(max) –
db(min) –
Da(max) 580
Da(min) 552
ra(max) 4
(Refer.)Mass(kg) 146